
SUGGESTED KINDER SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

QUANTITY ITEM 
1-10 PACK CRAYOLA THIN MARKERS 
1-12 PACK CRAYOLA TWISTABLE COLORED PENCILS 
1 CONTAINER ANTI-BACTERIAL WIPES OR 
1 CONTAINER BABY WIPES OR 
1 LARGE BOTTLE HAND SANITIZER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUGGESTED 1 GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

QUANTITY ITEM 
20 EACH SHARPENED PENCILS 
10 EACH GLUE STICKS (PURPLE OF DISAPPEARING) 
1 PER CHILD CHILDREN’S SCISSORS (FISKER 

PREFERRED) 
1 SET (8 CT) WASHABLE THIN MARKERS (CRAYOLA) 
1 BOX (12 CT) COLORED PENCILS (CRAYOLA 

TWISTABLES) 
1 EACH (24 CT) BOX OF CRAYONS 
1 EACH ERASER 
1 SET EARBUDS 
1 CONTAINER ANTI-BACTERIAL WIPES OR TISSUE BOX 

OR 1 GAL ZIPLOC BAGS 
1 EACH MEDIUM SHOULDER STRAP BACKPACK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUGGESTED 2 GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

QUANTITY ITEM 
BOX OF 12 #2 PENCILS (NO MECHANICAL) 
1 BOX CRAYONS 
2 LARGE GLUE STICKS 
1 BOX COLORED PENCILS 
2 EACH TWO-POCKET FOLDERS 
1 LARGE ERASER AND ERASER CAPS 
1 REAM WIDE-RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUGGESTED 3 GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

QUANTITY ITEM 
2 DOZEN PENCIL (NO MECHANICAL) 
1 DOZEN DRY ERASE MARKERS 
1 BOX COLORED PENCILS 
1 BOX 24-36 COUNT OF CRAYONS 
2 BOXES KLEENEX TISSUE 
3 EACH LARGE GLUE STICKS 
2 EACH YELLOW HIGHLIGHTERS 
1 EACH LARGE ERASER 
2 EACH 1 SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS 
1 EACH 3 SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 
2 EACH REAM WIDE-RULED PAPER 
1 EACH RED POCKET PLASTIC FOLDER (NO CLIPS) 
1 EACH GREEN POCKET PLASTIC FOLDER (NO 

CLIPS) 
1 DOZEN RED PENS 
1 PAIR SCISSORS (STUDENT SIZE) 
1 CONTAINER BABY WIPES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUGGESTED 4 GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

QUANTITY ITEM 
1 DOZEN PENCILS 
1 DOZEN DRY ERASE MARKERS 
1 BOX COLORED PENCILS 
1 BOX 24-36 COUNT OF CRAYONS 
2 BOXES KLEENEX TISSUE 
3 EACH LARGE GLUE STICKS 
2 EACH YELLOW HIGHLIGHTERS 
1 EACH LARGE ERASER 
5 EACH 1- SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS 
2 EACH COLLEGE RULED PAPER 
1 PACKAGE THIN BLACK MARKERS 
3 EACH RED CORRECTING PENS 
1 EACH 1 ½-2 INCH 3 RING BINDER 
1 EACH 5 SUBJECT TAB DIVIDER (FOLDERS) 
1 EACH MINI STAPLER 
1 EACH RULER 
1 PAIR SCISSORS 
1 EACH PENCIL POUCH 
1 CONTAINER ANTI-BACTERIAL WIPES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUGGESTED 5 GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

QUANTITY ITEM 
4 EACH SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS 
1 REAM COLLEGE-RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER 
1 DOZEN PENCILS 
1 EACH PENCIL SHARPENER 
1 EACH 3 HOLE PENCIL POUCH (TO INSERT INTO 

BINDER) 
1 SET COLORED MARKERS 
1 SET COLORED PENCILS 
1 EACH CALCULATOR 
1 EACH GLUE STICK 
1 EACH 3-HOLE PUNCH TO GO IN BINDER 
1 EACH 3 RING BINDER (2”) 
5 EACH SUBJECT DIVIDERS WITH POCKETS 
1 EACH LARGE ERASER 
1 EACH FINE-TIP PENS (BLUE AND BLACK) 
1 SET DRY ERASE MARKER AND ERASER 
1 BOX CRAYONS 
2 EACH HIGHLIGHTERS (DIFFERENT COLORS) 
1 EACH MINI STAPLER AND STAPLES 
1 EACH SCISSORS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUGGESTED 6 GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

QUANTITY ITEM 
1 EACH HEADPHONES/EARPHONES (PLUG INTO 

SCHOOL CHROMEBOOK) 
4 EACH SINGLE-SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS 

(COLLEGE RULED) 
1 EACH 3 RING BINDER (2”) 
5 EACH SUBJECT DIVIDERS WITH POCKETS 
1 PAIR SCISSORS 
2 EACH GLUE STICKS 
1 PACKAGE COLORED PENCILS 
1 PACKAGE COLORED MARKERS 
1 DOZEN SHARPENED PENCILS 
1 DOZEN INK PENS- ASSORTED COLORS 
1 SET DRY-ERASE MARKERS 
1 EACH DRY-ERASE ERASERS (SOCK, ERASER, 

CLOTH) 
1 EACH PENCIL POUCH 
2 EACH HIGHLIGHTERS (DIFFERENT COLORS) 
2 SETS COLLEGE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER 
1 EACH SMALL PENCIL SHARPENER 
1 EACH MINI STAPLER AND STAPLES 
1 EACH CALCULATOR 
1 EACH RULER WITH INCH AND CENTIMETERS 
1 EACH THREE-HOLE PAPER PUNCH (FITS IN 

BINDER) 
2 EACH KLEENEX 
2 EACH WHITE GLUE BOTTLES 
3 EACH LARGE PINK ERASERS 

WE ALSO ASK IF YOU CAN INCLUDE A PRIZE FOR OUR PRIZE BOX THAT YOUR CHILD 
WOULD LIKE! 

6 GRADE STUDENTS WILL ROTATE CLASSROOMS AND SHARE DESKS. STUDENTS WILL 
KEEP MOST OF THEIR PERSONAL ITEMS IN THEIR BACKPACKS. A BIG PART OF 6 GRADE IS 
TEACHING OUR STUDENTS TO BE ORGANIZED AND RESPONSIBLE. 


